Final Examination Date sheet 2023-2024

Orals for classes 1-7 will commence from 30" January 2024.

(Classes 1-3)

Date | Day | Subject

Date sheet of Orals
3001-24 Tuesday English Poetry and Reading
31-01-24 | Wednesday | Urdu Poetry and Reading
01-02-24 | Thursday English Dictation & Writing
02-02-24 Friday Urdu Dictation & Writing

Written Papers

12-02-24 | Monday Math
13-02-24 | Tuesday Urdu
14-02-24 | Wednesday | English
15-02-24 | Thursday | Computer Studies/Art
16-02-24 Friday Wagfiat-e-Amma
17-02-24 Saturday Religion
(Classes 4-7)
Date | Day | Subject

Date sheet of Orals
3001-24 Tuesday English Poetry and Reading
31-01-24 | Wednesday | Urdu Poetry and Reading
01-02-24 | Thursday English Dictation & Writing
02-02-24 | Friday Urdu Dictation & Writing

Written Papers

12-02-24 | Monday Math
13-02-24 | Tuesday Urdu
14-02-24 | Wednesday | English
15-02-24 | Thursday | Computer Studies/Art
16-02-24 | Friday Science
17-02-24 | Saturday Rel/Islamiyat
19-02-24 | Monday S.Studies

Final Exams Date sheet, 2023-2024 (Class 8A)

Date

Day

Subject

12-02-24

Monday

Chemistry




13-02-24 Tuesday Math
14-02-24 Wednesday | Pak.Studies
15-02-24 Thursday Physics
16-02-24 Friday Bio/Comp
19-02-24 Monday Urdu
20-02-24 Tuesday English
21-02-24 Wednesday | Isl/Ethics




